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Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 14 @ Carlinville High School Carlinville High School  5:00PM
Friday Mar. 15 @ Roxana High/Junior High

School
Roxana High/Junior High
School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 20 Alton High School Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Friday Mar. 22 Western Jr/Sr High School Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 23 @ Quincy Notre Dame High

School (cluster)
Quincy Notre Dame High
School

 10:30AM

Wednesday Mar. 27 @ East Alton-Wood River
High School

East Alton-Wood River
High School

 4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 28 * @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS  4:30PM
Friday Mar. 29 @ O'Fallon Township HS

(Varsity and JV)
O'Fallon Township HS  4:30PM

Saturday Mar. 30 @ Petersburg Porta High
School (Spring Slam)

University of Illinois
Springfield

 TBA

Monday Apr. 01 * Griggsville-Perry MS Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 04 * Routt Catholic High

School
Calhoun HS  4:30PM

Friday Apr. 05 @ Springfield High School
(@ UIS)

Springfield High School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 08 * West Central Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 11 * Pleasant Hill High School Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 15 * @ Triopia Jr/Sr HS Triopia Jr/Sr HS  4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 17 Edwardsville High School Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 18 * @ Carrollton High School Carrollton High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 20 @ Auburn High School

(Varsity and JV)
Auburn High School  11:00AM

Monday Apr. 22 * @ North Greene Unit
District # 3

North Greene Unit District
# 3

 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 25 * Greenfield HS Calhoun HS  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 26 @ Jersey Community HS Jersey Community HS  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 27 Piasa Southwestern High

School (Double Header)
Calhoun HS  10:00AM

Monday Apr. 29 Payson-Seymour High
School

Calhoun HS  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 @ West Central West Central  4:30PM
Friday May. 03 @ Triad High School

(Tournament)
Triad High School  TBA

Saturday May. 04 @ Triad High School
(Tournament)

Triad High School  TBA

Monday May. 06 @ OPEN (Conference
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday May. 07 @ OPEN (Conference OPEN  TBA
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Tournament)
Friday May. 10 Gillespie High School Calhoun HS  4:30PM
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